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Anlage
Leonie-Furst-Str. 20, 88048 Friedrichshafen

Sportwart/in
Kuntz, Thomas
T 07541/55 98 511 thomas.kuntz@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Maurer, Monika
T 017643491085
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Herren 60 1
MF: Andreas Hoffmann

m 0174 3222177; andreas@hoffmann-fn.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schwab, Dieter
Haas, Manfred
Haussmann, Gerhard
Ibele, Norbert
Fischer, Klaus

Kunz, Michael
Hoffmann, Andreas
Fink, Reinhard

00N OB~ WNBRE

Ersatzspieler
E1 Billian, Peter

E2 Dr. Mossler, Claus Peter
E3 Seeberger, Franz-Peter

E4 Strobel, Peter

E5 Hoérsch, Werner

E6 Selig, Martin

E7 Sutter, Guido (SUI*)
E8 Roth, Peter

E9 Witzmann, Laszlo
E10Maurischat, Eckehard

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14000890
15350251
14402133
15150305
15350285
15151109
15650264
14850457

15850452
14402142
15950292
15950320
14850482
15903774
15251197
15451053
13601428
14000891

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0

LK18,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



